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2025年度法人税法 第2回確認テスト（年内完結）
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     設問毎　得点分布表
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受験者数

2025年度法人税法 第2回確認テスト（年内完結）

（出力条件）　全国集計　

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点1 ( 25点満点 )

1.0925 1 8

9.7824 9 7

17.3923 16 8

26.0922 24 7

33.721 31 6

40.2220 37 9

50.019 46 5

55.4318 51 10

66.317 61 8

75.016 69 4

79.3515 73 1

80.4314 74 3

83.713 77 2

85.8712 79 2

88.0411 81 3

91.310 84 4

95.659 88 1
96.748 89 1

97.837 90 1
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上位%得点 順位 人数

得点2 ( 50点満点 )

1.0950 1 2

3.2649 3 3

6.5248 6 1

7.6147 7 2

9.7846 9 6

16.345 15 6

22.8344 21 7

30.4343 28 8

39.1342 36 5

44.5741 41 5

50.040 46 8

58.739 54 5

64.1338 59 1

65.2237 60 5

70.6536 65 2

72.8335 67 2

75.034 69 4
79.3533 73 3

82.6132 76 2

84.7831 78 3

88.0430 81 2

90.2229 83 3
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